

City of Gainesville

Legislation Details

File #:	2009	900.	Version	: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	2/25	/2021			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	3/4/2	2021			Final action:	3/4/2021	
Title:	Sister City Relationship Between The City of Duhok, Republic of Iraq, Kurdistan Region and The City of Gainesville (B) A Resolution of the City Commission of the City of Gainesville, Florida recognizing the City of Duhok, Republic of Iraq, Kurdistan Region as a Sister City of the City of Gainesville, Florida, U.S.A.; and						
Sponsors:	prov	iding an i	mmediate	effectiv	/e date.		
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 200900_Resolution City of Duhok, Republic of Iraq, Kurdistan_20210304, 2. 200900_Resolution Final_20210304.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Ac	tion	Result
3/4/2021	1	City Co	mmission		Ac	lopted (Resolution)	Pass